DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION Scheduled Caste Category : Seats 07
PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH Session: 2017-18
Final Merit List for Admission to M.A.(Public Administration)

Rank |Application |Name Father's Name Cat. | 10th 12th | Qualy. [Qualy.| Sub. Sub. | Subject Name | Qualy. Sub. Weightages Overall Remarks
No. [No. (%) (%) Marks | Marks | Marks | Marks Norm. Norm. NCC PU Hons. Marks
obt. Total obt. Total (2400) (600) /,\\‘(?NSI Wtg. | 15%
ISKill 5%
(upto 4%)

1 |PU1710910 |ROHIT KUMAR SHAKTI CHAND SC 779 | 77.4 |1637.00 | 2400 | 398.00 600 |Public 1637.00 | 398.00 0 81.85 0 2116.85|# Approved by Dept.

Administration # SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

2 |PU1726164 |ROOPKARAN SWARANJEET SINGH SC 70 89 |1632.00 | 2400 | 401.00 600 |Public 1632.00 | 401.00 | 48.96 0 0 2081.96|# Approved by Dept.

SINGH Administration # SC-Approved

# NCC-B-Approved
# NCC-C-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Rejected

3 |PU171765 GURPREET SINGH |SARBJIT SINGH SC | 80.6 | 77.1 |1606.00 | 2400 | 381.00 600 |Public 1606.00 | 381.00 0 80.3 0 2067.30(# Approved by Dept.
Administration # SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved
4 PU174521 AKASHDEEP KAUR |AMRIK SINGH GURU SC 85.5 81.8 |1493.00 | 2000 0 0 1791.60 0.00 0 89.58 0 1881.18|# Approved by Dept.

# SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

5 |PU177435 AMOLDEEP BANGA |BALWANT SINGH SC 59 48 | 1440.00 | 2400 | 341.00 600 |Public 1440.00 | 341.00 14.4 72 0 1867.40|# Approved by Dept.

BANGA Administration # SC-Approved

# NSS-A (Completed One year(120
hours) and participation in Seven days
and night camp.(One Camp).)-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

6 |PU1714589 [JATIN PARSHOTAM LAL SC,SP| 72.8 | 84.1 |1440.00 | 2400 | 324.00 600 |Public 1440.00 | 324.00 0 72 0 1836.00|# Approved by Dept.
Administration # SC-Approved

# SP -Approved

# Hons Wtg.-Rejected
# PU Wktg.-Approved

7 PU173411 AMANDEEP CHAIN SINGH SC,R| 93.1 84.2 |4820.00 | 6400 0 0 1807.50 0.00 0 0 0 1807.50(# Approved by Dept.
AS # SC-Approved
# RAS-Approved
1 |PU171628 SALONI JAGDISH KUMAR SC 97.2 | 79.4 |2143.00 | 3000 0 0 1714.40 0.00 0 85.72 0 1800.12|# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved
2 |PU175431 RUPINDER KAUR  [JAGTAR SINGH SC 74.1 | 64.4 |1358.00 | 2400 | 365.00 600 |Public 1358.00 | 365.00 0 67.9 0 1790.90|# Approved by Dept.
Administration # SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved
3 |PU173053 MANPREET SINGH |SURJIT SINGH SC | 71.46 | 80.66 | 1689.00 | 2400 0 0 Political 1689.00 0.00 0 84.45 0 1773.45]# Approved by Dept.
Science # SC-Approved

# Hons Wtg.-Rejected
# PU Wktg.-Approved

4 |PU172581 PRABHDEEP KAUR [PARAMJIT SINGH SC | 87.32 | 84.32 | 703.00 | 1000 0 0 1687.20 0.00 0 84.36 0 1771.56]# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

5 |PU1714779 |[SANDEEP BABU RAM SC 76 56.4 | 1339.00 | 2400 | 356.00 600 |Public 1339.00 | 356.00 0 66.95 0 1761.95|# Approved by Dept.
Administration # SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved
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PU1712659

MANISHA

BALDEV SINGH

SC

86

3791.00

5600

Political
Science

1624.71

0.00

0

81.236

1705.95

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

PU1710990

BIKRAM SINGH

SURINDER SINGH

SC

51.3

a7

1346.00

2400

273.00

600

Public
Administration

1346.00

273.00

67.3

1686.30

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved

# Hons Wtg.-Rejected
# PU Wktg.-Approved

PU1718746

LOVEPREET KAUR

NAIB SINGH

SC

85.92

5000.00

7500

1600.00

0.00

80

1680.00

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

PU1714504

HARDHIAN SINGH

KARNAIL SINGH

SC

40.82

46.88

1668.00

2400

Political
Science

1668.00

0.00

1668.00

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Rejected

10

PU174708

BHAVNA

PAL SINGH

SC

85.5

2248.00

3400

1586.82

0.00

79.341

1666.16

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved

# Hons Wtg.-Rejected
# PU Wktg.-Approved

11

PU173114

ANKITA

RAJINDER PAL

SC

62.7

54.8

1257.00

2400

328.00

600

Public
Administration

1257.00

328.00

62.85

1647.85

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

12

PU176713

VARINDERPAL
SINGH

MAJOR SINGH
SANDHU

SC

45.68

48.44

1096.00

1600

Economics

1644.00

0.00

1644.00

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved

13

PU172583

MANPREET KAUR

KARNAIL SINGH

SsC

84

651.00

1000

1562.40

0.00

78.12

1640.52

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

14

PU1710325

ANIL KUMAR

RAM AVTAR

SC,YF
-F1

71.23

60.88

1504.00

2400

Political
Science

1504.00

0.00

60.16

75.2

1639.36

# Approved by Dept.

# SC-Approved

# RAS-Rejected : 10 and 12 with 5 years of schooling
from rural area required

# YF -Approved

# First in University Zonal Festival-Approved

# NCC-B-Approved

# NCC-C-Approved

# NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two
Camp).)-Approved

# Participation in Rock Climbing Camp-Approved

# Second/Third in North Zone/Punjab State/University
Inter Zonal Festival-Approved

# Second/Third in University Zonal Festival-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Approved

# PU Wktg.-Approved




Rank
No.

Application
No.

Name

Father's Name

Cat.

10th
(%)

12th
(%)

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

Qualy.

Marks
Total

Sub.
Marks
obt.

Sub.
Marks
Total

Subject Name

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

Sub.
Norm.
(600)

Weightages

NCC
INSS/
YW
Iskill
(upto 4%)

PU
Wig.
5%

Hons.
15 %

Overall
Marks

Remarks

15

PU1712383

ARSHJOT KAUR

INDERPAL SINGH

SC

6470.00

10000

1552.80

0.00

0

77.64

1630.44

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

16

PU1711674

HARJINDER SINGH

JANGIR SINGH

SC

67.05

67.5

1519.00

2400

1519.00

0.00

75.95

1594.95

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

17

PU1725282

GURPREET SINGH
SROA

SURINDERBIR SINGH
SROA

SC,P
wD(B

42.46

53.77

1215.00

2400

317.00

600

Public
Administration

1215.00

317.00

60.75

1592.75

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved

# PwD-Approved

# PU Wktg.-Approved

18

PU175313

GURKIRPAL SINGH

AMARJIT SINGH

SC

86

81.7

1500.00

2400

Political
Science

1500.00

0.00

75

1575.00

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

19

PU1714600

JITENDER KUMAR

GIAN CHAND

SC

72.57

4030.00

6155

1571.41

0.00

1571.41

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved

20

PU1725209

JYOTI KUMARI

GIAN CHAND BAINS

SC

76

1295.00

2000

1554.00

0.00

1554.00

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Rejected

21

PU171261

AKSHAY KHATAK

SUBHASH CHANDER
KHATAK

SC

75

6470.00

10000

1552.80

0.00

1552.80

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved

22

PU171603

HIMANSHU
NAURANG

SURESH KUMAR

SC

90

1548.00

2400

Political
Science

1548.00

0.00

1548.00

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved

23

PU1724188

ANURAG

DHARAMPAL

SC

71.2

1409.00

2200

Economics

1537.09

0.00

1537.09

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Rejected

24

PU176519

VIKRAM SINGH

JANGIR SINGH

SsC

57

2367.00

3750

1514.88

0.00

1514.88

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Rejected

25

PU1725730

PRITPAL SINGH

GURDEV SINGH

SC

88

72

1440.00

2400

Political
Science

1440.00

0.00

72

1512.00

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

26

PU1718543

DIXIT SAHOTRA

KAMLESH KUMAR

sC

70.57

6546.00

10400

1510.62

0.00

1510.62

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved

27

PU171505

RAHUL

SHAMSHER SINGH

SsC

49

61

1397.00

2400

Political
Science

1397.00

0.00

27.94

69.85

1494.79

# Approved by Dept.

# SC-Approved

# NSS-A (Completed One year(120
hours) and participation in Seven days
and night camp.(One Camp).)-Approved
# NSS-B (Completed Two years(240
hours) and participation in Seven days
and night camp.(Two Camp).)-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

28

PU174243

MALINI SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR

sC

81.7

1486.00

2400

Political
Science

1486.00

0.00

1486.00

# Approved by Dept.

# SC-Approved

# Hons Wtg.-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Rejected
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29

PU174897

GURDEP SINGH

KULWANT SINGH

SC

61.46

76.44

1402.00

2400

Political
Science

1402.00

0.00

0

70.1

1472.10

# Approved by Dept.

# SC-Approved

# BAS-Rejected : Certificate does not
mention about border area student Kindly
see page No 6 of Specimen certificate

# RAS-Rejected : 10 and 12 with 5 years
study from rural school reqd

# PU Wktg.-Approved

30

PU1719900

SUNIL KUMAR

DHARAM PAL

SC

71.84

50

3822.00

6600

1389.82

0.00

1389.82

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Rejected

31

PU1716916

BISHAMBER

KALA SINGH

SC

a4

49

1317.00

2400

Economics

1317.00

0.00

65.85

1382.85

# Approved by Dept.

# SC-Approved

# BAS-Rejected : Certificate does not
mention about border area student Kindly
see page No 6 of Specimen certificate

# NSS-A (Completed One year(120
hours) and participation in Seven days
and night camp.(One Camp).)-Rejected
by BOC

# PU Wktg.-Approved

32

PU177394

VARINDER KUMAR

CHANDER PARKASH

SC

50.1

65.6

1269.00

2400

Political
Science

1269.00

0.00

63.45

1332.45

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

33

PU175173

NIDHI SABARWAL

SATINDER KUMAR

sC

70.42

57.4

731.00

1350

Political
Science

1299.56

0.00

1299.56

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved

34

PU1718353

BALJEET

BANTA RAM

SsC

70

7

367.00

600

Public
Administration

0.00

367.00

367.00

# Hold by Dept. - PASS BUT RLL AND
BA 3RD 5TH AND 6TH SEM DMC
REQUIRED

# SC-Approved

# BAS-Rejected : Border Area Certificate
is not as per specified format because it
does not contain names of matric and Sr
Sec schools

# PU Wktg.-Approved

35

PU172593

KARAMJEET SINGH

GURNAM SINGH

sC

201.00

600

Public
Administration

0.00

201.00

201.00

# UG-Result Awaited
# SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved
















