

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Scheduled Caste Category : Seats 07

Session: 2017-18

Final Merit List for Admission to M.A.(Public Administration)

Rank	Application	Name	Father's Name	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy.	Qualy.	Sub.	Sub.	Subject Name	Qualy.	Sub.	W	eightage	s	Overall	Remarks
No.	No.				(%)	(%)	Marks obt.	Marks Total	Marks obt.	Marks Total		Norm. (2400)	Norm. (600)	NCC /NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	PU Wtg. 5 %	Hons. 15 %	Marks	
1	PU1710910	ROHIT KUMAR	SHAKTI CHAND	SC	77.9	77.4	1637.00	2400	398.00	600	Public Administration	1637.00	398.00	0	81.85	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
2	PU1726164	ROOPKARAN SINGH	SWARANJEET SINGH	SC	70	89	1632.00	2400	401.00	600	Public Administration	1632.00	401.00	48.96	0	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # NCC-B-Approved # NCC-C-Approved # PU WktgRejected
3	PU171765	GURPREET SINGH	SARBJIT SINGH	SC	80.6	77.1	1606.00	2400	381.00	600	Public Administration	1606.00	381.00	0	80.3	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
4	PU174521	AKASHDEEP KAUR	AMRIK SINGH GURU	SC	85.5	81.8	1493.00	2000	0	0		1791.60	0.00	0	89.58	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
5	PU177435	AMOLDEEP BANGA	BALWANT SINGH BANGA	SC	59	48	1440.00	2400	341.00	600	Public Administration	1440.00	341.00	14.4	72	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).)-Approved # PU WktgApproved
6	PU1714589	JATIN	PARSHOTAM LAL	SC,SP	72.8	84.1	1440.00	2400	324.00	600	Public Administration	1440.00	324.00	0	72	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # SP -Approved # Hons WtgRejected # PU WktgApproved
7	PU173411	AMANDEEP	CHAIN SINGH	SC,R AS	93.1	84.2	4820.00	6400	0	0		1807.50	0.00	0	0	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # RAS-Approved
								W	ΔΙΤΙ	NG	LIST							
1	PU171628	SALONI	JAGDISH KUMAR	SC	97.2	79.4	2143.00	3000	0	0		1714.40	0.00	0	85.72	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
2	PU175431	RUPINDER KAUR	JAGTAR SINGH	SC	74.1	64.4	1358.00	2400	365.00	600	Public Administration	1358.00	365.00	0	67.9	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
3	PU173053	MANPREET SINGH	SURJIT SINGH	SC	71.46	80.66	1689.00	2400	0	0	Political Science	1689.00	0.00	0	84.45	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # Hons WtgRejected # PU WktgApproved
4	PU172581	PRABHDEEP KAUR		SC	87.32	84.32	703.00	1000	0	0		1687.20	0.00	0	84.36	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
5	PU1714779	SANDEEP	BABU RAM	SC	76	56.4	1339.00	2400	356.00	600	Public Administration	1339.00	356.00	0	66.95	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved

	Application	Name	Father's Name	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy.	Qualy.	Sub.	Sub.	Subject Name	Qualy.	Sub.	We	eightage	s	Overall	Remarks
No.	No.				(%)	(%)	Marks obt.	Marks Total	Marks obt.	Marks Total		Norm. (2400)	Norm. (600)	NCC /NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	PU Wtg. 5 %	Hons. 15 %	Marks	
6	PU1712659	MANISHA	BALDEV SINGH	SC	86	88.2	3791.00	5600	0	0	Political Science	1624.71	0.00	0	81.236	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
7	PU1710990	BIKRAM SINGH	SURINDER SINGH	SC	51.3	47	1346.00	2400	273.00	600	Public Administration	1346.00	273.00	0	67.3	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # Hons WtgRejected # PU WktgApproved
8	PU1718746	LOVEPREET KAUR	NAIB SINGH	SC	85.92	65.8	5000.00	7500	0	0		1600.00	0.00	0	80	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
9	PU1714504	HARDHIAN SINGH	KARNAIL SINGH	SC	40.82	46.88	1668.00	2400	0	0	Political Science	1668.00	0.00	0	0	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgRejected
10	PU174708	BHAVNA	PAL SINGH	SC	85.5	80.4	2248.00	3400	0	0		1586.82	0.00	0	79.341	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # Hons WtgRejected # PU WktgApproved
11	PU173114	ANKITA	RAJINDER PAL	SC	62.7	54.8	1257.00	2400	328.00	600	Public Administration	1257.00	328.00	0	62.85	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
12	PU176713	VARINDERPAL SINGH	MAJOR SINGH SANDHU	SC	45.68	48.44	1096.00	1600	0	0	Economics	1644.00	0.00	0	0	0	1644.00	# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved
13	PU172583	MANPREET KAUR	KARNAIL SINGH	SC	91.5	84	651.00	1000	0	0		1562.40	0.00	0	78.12	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
14	PU1710325	ANIL KUMAR	RAM AVTAR	SC,YF -F1	71.23	60.88	1504.00	2400	0	0	Political Science	1504.00	0.00	60.16	75.2	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # RAS-Rejected: 10 and 12 with 5 years of schooling from rural area required # YF-Approved # First in University Zonal Festival-Approved # NCC-B-Approved # NCC-B-Approved # NCC-B-Approved # NCS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).)-Approved # Participation in Rock Climbing Camp-Approved # Second/Third in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival-Approved # Second/Third in University Zonal Festival-Approved # Hons WtgApproved # PU WktgApproved

	Application	Name	Father's Name	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy.	Qualy.	Sub.	Sub.	Subject Name	Qualy.	Sub.	We	eightage	s	Overall	Remarks
No.	No.				(%)	(%)	Marks obt.	Marks Total	Marks obt.	Marks Total		Norm. (2400)	Norm. (600)	NCC /NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	PU Wtg. 5 %	Hons. 15 %	Marks	
15	PU1712383	ARSHJOT KAUR	INDERPAL SINGH	SC	77.9	77.6	6470.00	10000	0	0		1552.80	0.00	0	77.64	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
16	PU1711674	HARJINDER SINGH	JANGIR SINGH	SC	67.05	67.5	1519.00	2400	0	0		1519.00	0.00	0	75.95	0	1594.95	# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
	PU1725282	SROA	SURINDERBIR SINGH SROA	SC,P wD(B)	42.46	53.77	1215.00	2400	317.00	600	Public Administration	1215.00	317.00	0	60.75	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PwD-Approved # PU WktgApproved
18	PU175313	GURKIRPAL SINGH	AMARJIT SINGH	SC	86	81.7	1500.00	2400	0	0	Political Science	1500.00	0.00	0	75	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
19	PU1714600	JITENDER KUMAR	GIAN CHAND	SC	72.57	66.4	4030.00	6155	0	0		1571.41	0.00	0	0	0	1571.41	# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved
20	PU1725209	JYOTI KUMARI	GIAN CHAND BAINS	SC	76	68	1295.00	2000	0	0		1554.00	0.00	0	0	0	1554.00	# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgRejected
21	PU171261	AKSHAY KHATAK	SUBHASH CHANDER KHATAK	SC	75	57.6	6470.00	10000	0	0		1552.80	0.00	0	0	0	1552.80	# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved
22	PU171603	HIMANSHU NAURANG	SURESH KUMAR	SC	90	81.2	1548.00	2400	0	0	Political Science	1548.00	0.00	0	0	0	1548.00	# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved
23	PU1724188	ANURAG	DHARAMPAL	SC	71.2	53.4	1409.00	2200	0	0	Economics	1537.09	0.00	0	0	0	1537.09	# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgRejected
24	PU176519	VIKRAM SINGH	JANGIR SINGH	SC	57	62.6	2367.00	3750	0	0		1514.88	0.00	0	0	0	1514.88	# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # Hons WtgRejected
25	PU1725730	PRITPAL SINGH	GURDEV SINGH	SC	88	72	1440.00	2400	0	0	Political Science	1440.00	0.00	0	72	0	1512.00	# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
26	PU1718543	DIXIT SAHOTRA	KAMLESH KUMAR	SC	70.57	56.6	6546.00	10400	0	0		1510.62	0.00	0	0	0	1510.62	# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved
27	PU171505	RAHUL	SHAMSHER SINGH	SC	49	61	1397.00	2400	0	0	Political Science	1397.00	0.00	27.94	69.85	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).)-Approved # NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).)-Approved # PU WktgApproved
28	PU174243	MALINI SINGH	ASHOK KUMAR	SC	81.7	88.6	1486.00	2400	0	0	Political Science	1486.00	0.00	0	0	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved # PU WktgRejected

		Name	Father's Name	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy.	Qualy.	Sub.	Sub.	Subject Name	Qualy.	Sub.	W	eightage	s	Overall	Remarks
No.	No.				(%)	(%)	Marks obt.	Marks Total	Marks obt.	Marks Total		Norm. (2400)	Norm. (600)	NCC /NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	PU Wtg. 5 %	Hons. 15 %	Marks	
29	PU174897	GURDEP SINGH	KULWANT SINGH	SC	61.46	76.44	1402.00	2400	0	0	Political Science	1402.00	0.00	0	70.1	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # BAS-Rejected: Certificate does not mention about border area student Kindly see page No 6 of Specimen certificate # RAS-Rejected: 10 and 12 with 5 years study from rural school reqd # PU WktgApproved
30	PU1719900	SUNIL KUMAR	DHARAM PAL	SC	71.84	50	3822.00	6600	0	0		1389.82	0.00	0	0	0	1389.82	# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgRejected
31	PU1716916	BISHAMBER	KALA SINGH	SC SC	44	49	1317.00	2400	0	0	Economics	1317.00	0.00	0	65.85	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # BAS-Rejected: Certificate does not mention about border area student Kindly see page No 6 of Specimen certificate # NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).)-Rejected by BOC # PU WktgApproved
	PU177394		CHANDER PARKASH	SC	50.1	65.6	1269.00	2400	0	0	Political Science	1269.00	0.00	0	63.45	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
33	PU175173	NIDHI SABARWAL	SATINDER KUMAR	SC	70.42	57.4	731.00	1350	0	0	Political Science	1299.56	0.00	0	0	0	1299.56	# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved
34	PU1718353	BALJEET	BANTA RAM	SC SC	70	77	0.00	0	367.00	600	Public Administration	0.00	367.00	0	0	0		# Hold by Dept PASS BUT RLL AND BA 3RD 5TH AND 6TH SEM DMC REQUIRED # SC-Approved # BAS-Rejected : Border Area Certificate is not as per specified format because it does not contain names of matric and Sr Sec schools # PU WktgApproved
35	PU172593	KARAMJEET SINGH	GURNAM SINGH	SC	60.8	61.8	0.00	0	201.00	600	Public Administration	0.00	201.00	0	0	0		# UG-Result Awaited # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved